NETSPAN™ PROFORM MI SERIES
Broadband Edge Enclosures
1
yy  Metal fiber mounting plate
accommodates slack storage
on one side and splicing
on the other.
yy Radius limiting spools improve

Pro10 45-in. 65-in. 35-in. 30-in. 12-in. 10.8-in.
* Height of enclosure above ground.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRO8FING F1007237
8" split base pedestal with snap-on mounting stake and fiber
mounting plate
PRO8FSNG F1007238 8" split base pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO10FING F1007239
10" split base pedestal with snap-on mounting stake and fiber
mounting plate
PRO10FSNG F1007240 10" split base pedestal with fiber mounting plate
Accessories
PRO8FMPLT F1007331 Fiber mounting plate for 8" ProFORM® pedestals
PRO10FMPLT F1007168 Fiber mounting plate for 10" ProFORM pedestals
NSST2448E F1010586
Universal splice tray, 24 single fusion or 4 mass fusion (48 fibers) (for
PRO8 and PRO10), 10 each
MS1332 F602132 32-inch mounting stake for pedestal, 10 each
MS1342 F604080 42-inch mounting stake for pedestal, 10 each
PROSPADE F1008603 Non-metallic snap-on stake (PRO6, PRO8 and PRO10 only), 10 each
Diagrams
Short Self-Supporting Base
Shown with Snap-On Stake
Universal Splice Tray